IRiffeI Motocross - 4@ Etapa
Nacional Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Prova 17/10/2010 16:10. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:27:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:46.517 +1.963 16:42:28.772 6 1:51.213 16:37:36.244
(262) VINICIUS NALIN 10 1:48.039 +3.485 16:44:16.811 7 1:54.099 +2.886 16:39:30.343
T 1628:09.989 1 1:50.997 +6.443 16:46:07.808 8 2:01.764 +10.551 16:41:32.107
2 1:45.004 +4.038 16:29:54.993 12 1:50.712 +6.158 16:47:58.520 9 2:37.730 +46.517 16:44:09.837
3 1:44.445 +3.479 16:31:39.438 10 2:03.460 +12.247 16:46:13.297
4 1:41.379 +0.413 16:33:20.817 (16) PRESLEI DE CARLI 1 1:55.732 +4.519 16:48:09.029
5 1:42.757 +1.791 16:35:03.574 1 16:28:13.702
6 1:42.027 +1.061 16:36:45.601 2 1:55.342 +10.843 16:30:09.044 (39) ONEI LEHMEN
7 1:40.966 16:38:26.567 3 1:49.976 +5.477 16:31:59.020 1 16:28:14.830
8 1:41.095 +0.129 16:40:07.662 4 1:44.499 16:33:43.519 2 2:00.885 +6.760 16:30:15.715
9 1:42.562 +1.596 16:41:50.224 5 1:49.607 +5.108 16:35:33.126 3 1:54.859 +0.734 16:32:10.574
10 1:42.194 +1.228 16:43:32.418 6 1:44.751 +0.252 16:37:17.877 4 1:54.335 +0.210 16:34:04.909
1 1:45.394 +4.428 16:45:17.812 7 1:45.483 +0.984 16:39:03.360 5 2:11.902 +17.777 16:36:16.811
12 1:44.316 +3.350 16:47:02.128 8 1:46.662 +2.163 16:40:50.022 6 1:56.723 +2.598 16:38:13.534
9 1:48.232 +3.733 16:42:38.254 7 2:02.052 +7.927 16:40:15.586
(222) NELMAR CARVALHO 10 1:52.735 +8.236 16:44:30.989 8 1:54.125 16:42:09.711
1 16:28:09.902 11 1:53.024 +8.525 16:46:24.013 9 1:57.043 +2.918 16:44:06.754
2 1:47.229 +5.560 16:29:57.131 12 1:54.352 +9.853 16:48:18.365 10 2:09.629 +15.504 16:46:16.383
3 1:43.415 +1.746 16:31:40.546 1 1:55.743 +1.618 16:48:12.126
4 1:42.303 +0.634 16:33:22.849 (75) REGIS ZONTA
5 1:41.698 +0.029 16:35:04.547 1 16:28:15.602 (29) EDUARDO DE BRITO
6 1:42.734 +1.065 16:36:47.281 2 1:51.940 +4.810 16:30:07.542 1 16:28:14.342
7 1:41.669 16:38:28.950 3 1:48.230 +1.100 16:31:55.772 2 1:55.053 16:30:09.395
8 1:44.169 +2.500 16:40:13.119 4 1:47.130 16:33:42.902 3 1:55.247 +0.194 16:32:04.642
9 1:43.743 +2.074 16:41:56.862 5 1:51.560 +4.430 16:35:34.462 4 1:57.098 +2.045 16:34:01.740
10 1:44.105 +2.436 16:43:40.967 6 1:48.993 +1.863 16:37:23.455 5 2:05.515 +10.462 16:36:07.255
1 1:42.648 +0.979 16:45:23.615 7 1:50.636 +3.506 16:39:14.091 6 1:59.567 +4.514 16:38:06.822
12 1:43.219 +1550  16:47:06.834 8 1:48.828 +1.698  16:41:02.919 7 2:05.155 +10.102  16:40:11.977
9 1:50.743 +3.613 16:42:53.662 8 2:06.798 +11.745 16:42:18.775
(89) EDUARDO ROSING 10 1:51.416 +4.286 16:44:45.078 9 2:04.276 +9.223 16:44:23.051
1 16:28:09.161 11 1:49.103 +1.973 16:46:34.181 10 2:03.329 +8.276 16:46:26.380
2 1:45.118 +3.286 16:29:54.279 12 1:49.431 +2.301 16:48:23.612 11 2:06.583 +11.530 16:48:32.963
3 1:44.279 +2.447 16:31:38.558
4 1:42.869 +1.037 16:33:21.427 (19) JONATAN ZANINI (727) JADER SCHMITZ
5 1:42.869 +1.037 16:35:04.296 1 16:28:12.858 1 16:28:11.576
6 1:42.288 +0.456  16:36:46.584 2 1:50.608 +2.942  16:30:03.466 2 1:48.924 #5036 16:30:00.500
7 1:42.045 +0.213 16:38:28.629 3 1:48.634 +0.968 16:31:52.100 3 1:44.921 +1.033 16:31:45.421
8 1.41.832 16:40:10.461 4 1:50.314 +2.648 16:33:42.414 4 1:43.888 16:33:29.309
9 1:42.994 +1.162 16:41:53.455 5 1:54.486 +6.820 16:35:36.900
10 1:45.948 +4.116 16:43:39.403 6 1:50.215 +2.549 16:37:27.115
1 1:44.797 +2.965 16:45:24.200 7 1:49.230 +1.564 16:39:16.345
12 1:49.437 +7.605 16:47:13.637 8 1:52.818 +5.152 16:41:09.163
9 1:49.599 +1.933 16:42:58.762
(200) RICARDO EUCARIO KADES 10 1:49.674 +2.008 16:44:48.436
1 16:28:09.585 11 1:48.778 +1.112 16:46:37.214
2 1:46.733 +3.001 16:29:56.318 12 1:47.666 16:48:24.880
3 1:44.777 +1.045 16:31:41.095
4 1:44.244 +0.512 16:33:25.339 (96) RODRIGO MONTAGNA
5 1:44.680 +0.948 16:35:10.019 1 16:28:10.997
6 1:44.996 +1.264 16:36:55.015 2 1:48.104 +4.868 16:29:59.101
7 1:44.367 +0.635 16:38:39.382 3 1:45.197 +1.961 16:31:44.298
8 1:43.732 16:40:23.114 4 1:43.785 +0.549 16:33:28.083
9 1:45.272 +1.540 16:42:08.386 5 1:43.236 16:35:11.319
10 1:44.586 +0.854 16:43:52.972 6 1:44.622 +1.386 16:36:55.941
1 1:49.759 +6.027 16:45:42.731 7 1:44.504 +1.268 16:38:40.445
12 1:56.540 +12.808 16:47:39.271 8 1:44.433 +1.197 16:40:24.878
9 1:45.319 +2.083 16:42:10.197
(5) RENATO PRADO 10 3:19.282 +1:36.046 16:45:29.479
1 16:28:13.648 11 1:59.976 +16.740 16:47:29.455
2 1:47.970 +3.416 16:30:01.618
3 1:44.554 16:31:46.172 (934) GERSON BERZAGUI
4 1:47.119 +2.565 16:33:33.291 1 16:28:13.343
5 1:48.331 +3.777 16:35:21.622 2 1:53.149 +1.936 16:30:06.492
6 1:46.027 +1.473 16:37:07.649 3 1:53.482 +2.269 16:31:59.974
7 1:47.077 +2.523 16:38:54.726 4 1:51.795 +0.582 16:33:51.769
8 1:47.529 +2.975 16:40:42.255 5 1:53.262 +2.049 16:35:45.031
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